CARDOZO LAW

BENJAMIN N. CARDOZO SCHOOL OF LAW + YESHIVA UNIVERSITY

7-15-19 DRAFT LL.M. FALL 2019 ORIENTATION

LEGAL RESEARCH AND NEW YORK STATE BAR EXAM WORKSHOPS

AuGusT 13 - AUuGuUSsT 26, 2019

Sunday, August 11— Monday, August 12
Arrival Day
See recommendations list for New York City activities

Tuesday, August 13 — MANDATORY

Please note that sessions and activities are subject to change. August 2019



CARDOZO LAW

BENJAMIN N. CARDOZO SCHOOL OF LAW + YESHIVA UNIVERSITY

Wednesday, August 14 — MANDATORY

12:30 pm —1:30 pm | Lunch provided at Cardozo with YU Security 3" Floor Lounge
Informational Session

Thursday, August 15 — MANDATORY

Friday, August 16 — MANDATORY

Please note that sessions and activities are subject to change. August 2019




CARDOZO LAW

BENJAMIN N. CARDOZO SCHOOL OF LAW + YESHIVA UNIVERSITY

Monday, August 19

Tuesday, August 20

9:00 AM -12 PM Student Service Sessions _

Wednesday, August 21

Please note that sessions and activities are subject to change. August 2019




CARDOZO LAW

BENJAMIN N. CARDOZO SCHOOL OF LAW + YESHIVA UNIVERSITY

Thursday, August 22

Friday, August 23

Monday, August 26 — First Day Of Classes

Monday, August 26", 2019 is the first day of classes. Please refer to your course schedule for class times,
days and room numbers. Be sure you know where to go and be on time.

Best of luck!!!

Please note that sessions and activities are subject to change. August 2019



